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D.Y. Patil College of Engineering & Technology, Kolhapur 
  

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

  

        
Reference: DYPCET/Mechanical/2020-21    

   

  Online Lectures Time Table    

        

TY (Mech):-                                          Semester :-V  
Class Room:    Academic Year: 2020-21   

Class Teacher :-Prof.P.B.Shelar   With effect from:  
   

        

DAY/TIME 
9.00-
10.00 

10.00-
11.00 

11.15-12.15 12.15-1.15 
02.00-
03.00 

03.00-
04.00  

MON 
HMT (L)           

UNP                  
ME - (L)            

NMQ                 
       MD-I (L)                

ARP                       
TOM-II-(L)                  

PBS                                  
  

 

 

 

 

TUE 
TOM-II-(L)                  

PBS                                  
MD-I (L)                        

UPS                                    OEC- ERP(L) 
SRG                                            

    

   
   
   
   

WED 
ME - (L)            

NMQ                 
CE (L)                                     
DND                                         

HMT (L)                             
UNP                                      OEC- ERP(L) 

SHS                                           

  

 

 

 

 

THU 
MD-I (L)                        

UPS                                     
CE (L)                                     
DND                                      

HMT (L)                             
/AAP                                      

TOM-II-(L)                   
SKS                             

  

  

 

 

 

 

FRI 
CE (L)                                     
DND                                      

ME - (L)                
YGC                         

    

 

 

 

 

SAT       
 

 

  

        

  
    

  

        

    


